ARAMIS GROUP SAS

ARAMIS GROUP SAS

ISIN:  FR0014003U9%4

Overview

2024/09/16 17:35:02

Price
5.71 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.87% (-0.05)

FR0014003U94
ARAMI
Euronext Paris
EUR
Automotive
Stock

473 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

5.64 EUR (1,000)
5.78 EUR (175)
5.75 EUR

5.78 EUR

5.60 EUR

5.76 EUR
5.709781 EUR
20,219
115,446.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014003U94&ID_NOTATION=342396301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014003U94&ID_NOTATION=342396301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=920e15436edc6641d3cfea72e59fa4df5885ae6ab2d9597a28da81571fc66ca8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d1010e99b014034a&time=1726597147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=167afa03bfda36eba6d712219430d71cf84749b4b743ef22de9951e7280dfb0b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=014d16c7048c0ec2e&time=1726597147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b01a9bf7f4876d60e1c04c5d3c2d597b1d08e00a0364af98f62ff94f1267bde&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2563af569c5053161&time=1726597147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0932279901288dc90a5e5999ad9264309ccf46c9da03cb6c2d5f10d7870118fd&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a79578951c99dc236&time=1726597147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25f795d9d098281bcf75639d72626beae5e120ef4cc55d043e3e294653e6d2aa&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b0a26a4e1d78074da&time=1726597147&tool=RSC

ARAMIS GROUP SAS

Details

2024/09/16 17:35:02

Price
5.71 EUR

Difference © -0.87%(-0.05)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

5.83 EUR (2024/09/13
3.30 EUR (2024/03/19
5.83 EUR (2024/09/13
3.03 EUR (2023/10/27

5.54 EUR (37,707
5.31 EUR (30,747
4.59 EUR (45,302
4.13 EUR (32,651
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ISIN FR0014003U94
Symbol ARAMI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 473 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.64 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 5.78 EUR (175)
Open 5.75 EUR
High 5.78 EUR
Low 5.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.76 EUR
VWAP 5.709781 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20,219
Trading volume 115,446.00
Number of trades 156
Last size 47
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +63.61% +40.29% -68.63%
Perf (abs.) +2.22 +1.64 -12.49
Beta - - -
Volatility = 37.88 40.36 46.48

ERSTE

Group

All listings for ARAMIS GROUP SAS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 09:00 5.74 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:02 5.62 EUR 0.00 8
16
Munich 2024/09/ 08:10 5.70 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2023/05/ 12:34 410 EUR 0.20 1
Exchange 05
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:04 5.71 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342396301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342476884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342476882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342361801

ARAMIS GROUP SAS

16

Euronext Paris 2024/09/ 17:35 5.71 EUR 0.12 156
16
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ARAMIS GROUP SAS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A\ ARAMISGROUP

Contact Details
ARAMIS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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